TPE2, TPE2 D, TPE3, TPE3 D
Service instructions
GRUNDFOS INSTRUCTIONS
E
n
g
lis
h

2.1 Nameplate
Fig. 1 Nameplate
2.2 Type key
Note
As codes can be combined, a code position may
contain more than one code (one letter).
T
M
0
6
 5
0
0
5
 3
7
1
5
Pos. Beskrivelse
1 Pump type
2 Pump model
3 Rated head
4 Rated speed
5 Efficiency
6 Minimum efficiency index
7 Country of production
8
Maximum system pressure
Maximum liquid temperature
9 Rated flow rate
Type
Model
Q Hm /h m n
p/t bar/ CMAX
min -1
98
41
94
35
%
DK-8850 Bjerringbro, Denmark
MEI
3
p
1 2 3 4
56789
Code Example TPE3 D 65 -120 -S -A -F -A -BUBE
TPE2
TPE3
Pump range, electronically speed-controlled pump
Without built-in sensor
Built-in differential-pressure and temperature sensor
Twin-head pump
Nominal diameter of the inlet and outlet port (DN)
Maximum head [dm]
S
N
Built-in differential-pressure and temperature sensor.
Without built-in sensor
A
I
X
Code for pump version
Basic version
PN 6 flange
Special version
F